Chiniche Engineering & Surveying
407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
+12284676755
jason@chiniche.com
www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay St. Louis

588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

INVOICE # 15-007-0052

ENGINEERING & SURVEYING

DATE 05/27/2025

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY
04/22/2025 Design Technician
04/22/2025 Project Manager
04/23/2025 Design Technician
04/23/2025 Design Technician
04/23/2025 Project Manager
04/24/2025 Design Technician
04/24/2025 Project Manager
04/30/2025 Project Manager
05/06/2025 Drafting
05/06/2025 Project Manager
05/07/2025 Project Manager
05/12/2025 Project Manager

DESCRIPTION

work on existing
conditions

PREPARE
MCDONALD
MASTER PARK
EXHIBIT AND TREE
PLAN

work with engineers
on as-built locations
and proposed trees

Markups for tree
exhibit and master
plan

refine master plan
per as-built points
and pm comments
Markup/edits
Updates with Dawn
per field adjustments,
email to MR

markup McDonald
park

Update notes, tree
exhibit to City for
Mayor comments
Coordinate with City
Meeting at City Hall
with Mike Reso,
Mayor

QTY
2:00

0:30

1:00

0:30

1:00

1:00
0:30

1:00

1:00

0:30
1:30

RATE
99.00

149.00
99.00

99.00

149.00

99.00

149.00
149.00

94.00

149.00

149.00
149.00

AMOUNT
198.00

74.50
99.00

49.50

149.00

128.75

149.00
74.50

94.00

149.00

74.50
223.50



DATE
05/13/2025

05/13/2025
05/14/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025
05/16/2025

05/16/2025

05/19/2025

05/19/2025

05/20/2025

05/21/2025
05/21/2025

05/22/2025

ACTIVITY

Drafting
Project Manager
Project Manager
Drafting

Project Manager
Drafting

Project Manager

Drafting
Project Manager
Drafting

Survey Crew Chief
Project Manager

Project Manager

City Park Master Plan

DESCRIPTION

MCDONALD PARK
MARKUPS FOR
NANCY

Mike Reso additional
comments

NEW MARKUPS
FOR NANCY

Markups to Alex

NEW MARKUPS
MCDONALD PARK

Review new edits
with Mike Reso,
markups to drafter

NEW MARKUPS
MCDONALD PARK

Mike Reso
comments

MARKUPS
MCDONALD PARK

15-007-005 si s.o.

Stake our trees,
problems

Tree stake out

BALANCE DUE

QTY
5:00

0:30

0:30

2:00

0:30
0:30

1:00

4:30

0:30

5:00

1:00
0:30

0:30

RATE
94.00

149.00
149.00

94.00

149.00
94.00

149.00

94.00

149.00

94.00

83.00
149.00

149.00

AMOUNT
470.00

74.50
74.50

188.00

74.50
47.00

149.00

423.00

74.50

470.00

83.00
74.50

74.50

$3,735.25



