## Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 +12284676755 jason@chiniche.com www.chiniche.com



## **INVOICE**

**BILL TO** 

City of Bay St. Louis 588 HWY 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 INVOICE # 15-007-0052 DATE 05/27/2025

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/22/2025	Design Technician	work on existing conditions	2:00	99.00	198.00
04/22/2025	Project Manager		0:30	149.00	74.50
04/23/2025	Design Technician	PREPARE MCDONALD MASTER PARK EXHIBIT AND TREE PLAN	1:00	99.00	99.00
04/23/2025	Design Technician	work with engineers on as-built locations and proposed trees	0:30	99.00	49.50
04/23/2025	Project Manager	Markups for tree exhibit and master plan	1:00	149.00	149.00
04/24/2025	Design Technician	refine master plan per as-built points and pm comments	1:15	99.00	123.75
04/24/2025	Project Manager	Markup/edits	1:00	149.00	149.00
04/30/2025	Project Manager	Updates with Dawn per field adjustments, email to MR	0:30	149.00	74.50
05/06/2025	Drafting	markup McDonald park	1:00	94.00	94.00
05/06/2025	Project Manager	Update notes, tree exhibit to City for Mayor comments	1:00	149.00	149.00
05/07/2025	Project Manager	Coordinate with City	0:30	149.00	74.50
05/12/2025	Project Manager	Meeting at City Hall with Mike Reso, Mayor	1:30	149.00	223.50

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
05/13/2025	Drafting	MCDONALD PARK MARKUPS FOR NANCY	5:00	94.00	470.00
05/13/2025	Project Manager		0:30	149.00	74.50
05/14/2025	Project Manager	Mike Reso additional comments	0:30	149.00	74.50
05/15/2025	Drafting	NEW MARKUPS FOR NANCY	2:00	94.00	188.00
05/15/2025	Project Manager	Markups to Alex	0:30	149.00	74.50
05/16/2025	Drafting	NEW MARKUPS MCDONALD PARK	0:30	94.00	47.00
05/16/2025	Project Manager	Review new edits with Mike Reso, markups to drafter	1:00	149.00	149.00
05/19/2025	Drafting	NEW MARKUPS MCDONALD PARK	4:30	94.00	423.00
05/19/2025	Project Manager	Mike Reso comments	0:30	149.00	74.50
05/20/2025	Drafting	MARKUPS MCDONALD PARK	5:00	94.00	470.00
05/21/2025	Survey Crew Chief	15-007-005 si s.o.	1:00	83.00	83.00
05/21/2025	Project Manager	Stake our trees, problems	0:30	149.00	74.50
05/22/2025	Project Manager	Tree stake out	0:30	149.00	74.50
*************					

City Park Master Plan

BALANCE DUE

\$3,735.25